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Leading manufacturer
in the coated abrasives
industry

We have Distribution Centers in Mexico, USA  
(Houston) and Ecuador, supported by an extensive  
logistics department commited to ensure our  
products are always available in our centralized 
warehouse for large scale industrial purchase  
orders. Our network covers Mexico, USA, Canada  
and China, as well as several countries in Central 
and South America.

 

Mission

Provide efficient and effective 
solutions for abrasive processes 
such as grinding, sanding and 
finishing.

Vision

Be the best option in abrasive  
products for the global market in 
terms of product diversity, high 
service level  and an optimal 
cost-benefit balance  for our 
customers and end users.

Values

Our people, social image, integrity, 
commitment, respect, leadership, 
teamwork, reliability and customer 
focus.

Coated Abrasives full line availability
The majority of abrasive sheets are cut to the standard size of 9”×11” and come in paper or 
cloth backing, which is selected according to the severity of the sanding operation. Sheets are 
used by hand or with oscillating sanders.

A full range of Aluminum Oxide, Silicon Carbide, Zirconia  and Ceramic discs available with PSA 
or a Kwik-Grip  backing. For dry or wet sanding applications. some have an anti-clogging 
coating for longevity. Discs are available in 5”, 6” & 8”, with or without vacuum holes.

This is continuous material  that comes in different widths from 3/8” up to 54” in. length from  
10 yds. to 500 yds. Rolls are used by hand, in-line, or on drum sanders along with other 
industrial machines.

Belts are abrasive sections, joined at an angle. They come in widths from ¼” up to 132” wide 
and in lengths from 8” up to 13 yds. Belts are used by stationary and portable machines for a 
multitude of industries such as metal, cabinet shops, glass or DIY applications.

Abrasive products with very specific designs and shapes, such as: abrasive stars, spiral bands, 
anti-slip strips, cones, cartridges, flap wheels, abrasive strips and quick change discs.

SHEETS

SPECIALITIES

ROLLS

BELTS

DISCS
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Description Aluminum Oxide Surface Conditioning Disc.

Suitable for cleaning layers of paint and rust without damaging 
surface substrate.

Doesn’t change part geometry.

Material Nylon fiber coated with abrasive grits.

Mineral Aluminum Oxide.

Grit Coarse,  Medium, Fine.

Shape

Coating Open.

DISCS

Applications

METAL NON FERROUS
METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

Ideal for

BACK UP
PAD

DUAL ACTION
ORBITAL SANDER

Available sizes Inner QtyPart # Description Master case

2” NON-WOVEN 5035807 FINE 500

2” NON-WOVEN 5035806 MEDIUM 500

2” NON-WOVEN 5035805 COARSE 500

3” NON-WOVEN 5035810 FINE 250

3” NON-WOVEN 2535809 MEDIUM 250

3” NON-WOVEN 2535808 COARSE 250

HEAVY GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

COARSE

MEDIUM

FINE

L-21 SURFACE CONDITIONING DISCS

BEST Highest Performance and top quality.

BETTER
GOOD

Superior quality to get the job done.
Great cost-benefit ratio.

PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
FANDELI has many solutions among all abrasive products. 
To help profesional users select the most suitable product 
for the job, we have included a diagram pyramid, ranking 
products by category.
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Description Two convenient sizes for difficult-to-reach grinding operations.
Tough poly-cotton backing and resin bonding.
Plastic Button.
Packaging designed for easy handling.

Backing 2-PLY Laminated.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P024 to P120.

Coating Closed.

Ideal for
METAL NON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

Shape
DISCS

Applications
ANGLE

GRINDER

Inner Qty Master case

Quick Change / Plastic Button

250252”32867 P024
250252”32866 P036
250252”32865 P040
250252”32864 P050
250252”32863 P060
250252”32862 P080
250252”32861 P100
250252”32860 P120
500503”32887 P024
500503”32886 P036
500503”32885 P040
500503”32884 P050
500503”32883 P060
500503”32882 P080
500503”32881 P100
500503”32880 P120

Available sizesPart # Grit

HEAVY GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE GRINDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

P024

P036

P040

P050

P060

P080

P100

P120

Y-88 / R-88 QUICK CHANGE DISCS

QUICK CHANGE DISCS BEST

BETTER
GOOD

S-20 QUICK CHANGE DISCS

S-18 QUICK CHANGE DISCS
Y-88 / R-88 QUICK CHANGE DISCS

GOOD
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S-18 QUICK CHANGE DISCS

Description Unique grain bonding for extreme edge wear resistance.

Use in operations where flexibility and durability are required.

Two sizes that fit body shop needs.

Backing Firm polyester backing.

Mineral Aluminum Oxide.

Grit Zirconia Alumina.

Shape

Coating Closed.

Applications

METAL NON FERROUS
METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

Ideal for

Available sizes Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

2” 2532823 024 250

2” 2532822 036 250

2” 2532821 050 250

3” 2532826 024 250

3” 2532825 036 250

3” 2532824 050 250

DISCS

ANGLE
GRINDER

Quick Change / Plastic Button

GRIT
AVAILABILITY HEAVY GRINDING

P024

P036

P050

BETTER
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Description Ceramic abrasive mineral.

2 Ply cloth backing.

Ideal for weld blending.

For use in hard-to-reach and flat areas.

Backing Polyester-satin fabric.

Mineral Ceramic Aluminum Oxide.

Grit ANSI: 036 to 120.

Coating Closed.

Ideal for
METAL NON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

Inner Qty Master case

Quick Change / Plastic Button

5001002”77771 036

5001002”77772 050

5001002”09023 060

5001002”09027 080

5001002”73973 120

500503”74293 036

500503”70710 080

500503”27912 060

500503”70711 120

Shape
DISCS

Applications
ANGLE

GRINDER

Available sizesPart # Grit

HEAVY GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE GRINDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

036

040

050

060

080

100

120

S-20 QUICK CHANGE DISCS

BEST
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METAL NON FERROUS
METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

Ideal for

HEAVY GRINDINGGRIT
AVAILABILITY

024

036

050

060

080

G-18 RESIN FIBER DISCS

Description Grinding of hardened alloyed and stainless steel.

Removal of spot welds, preferable under high grinding pressures.

For heavy and intermediate grinding.

Ideal for heavy duty works in industry and in the maintenance shop.

Mineral Zirconia Alumina.

Backing Vulcanized fiber of high resistance of 0.030".

Grit ANSI: 024, 036, 050 to 080.

Coating Closed.

Shape
DISCS

Applications
FIBER

BACKING
USE SAFETY
EQUIPMENT

ANGLE
GRINDER

PLASTIC
BACKING

Diameter x mounting hole Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

19854 024 4 1/2” x 7/8” 10025

32776 024 5” x 7/8” 10025

32781 024 7” x 7/8” 10025

32780 036 7” x 7/8” 10025

32779 050 7” x 7/8” 10025

32778 060 7” x 7/8” 10025

32777 080 7” x 7/8” 10025

32775 036 5” x 7/8” 10025

32774 050 5” x 7/8” 10025

32772 080 5” x 7/8” 10025

01960 036 4 1/2” x 7/8” 10025

77773 050 4 1/2” x 7/8” 10025

14290 060 4 1/2” x 7/8” 10025

10446 080 4 1/2” x 7/8” 10025
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Description For metal sanding operations where heavy polishing and 
aggressive cutting is required, plus increased strength and high 
heat resistance. 

Fiber Backing.

High resistance and flexibility.

Open structure prevents clogging.

Backing High-strength vulcanized fiber.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit ANSI: 016, 024, 036, 050 to 120.

Coating Closed.

Ideal for
METAL NON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

024

HEAVY GRINDING016

036

050

060

080

100

INTERMEDIATE GRINDING120

G-88 RESIN FIBER DISCS

Shape

DISCS

Applications
FIBER

BACKING
USE SAFETY
EQUIPMENT

ANGLE
GRINDER

PLASTIC
BACKING

Diameter x mounting hole Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

32755 016 5” x 7/8” 254
32754 024 5” x 7/8” 254
32753 036 5” x 7/8” 254
32752 050 5” x 7/8” 254
32751 060 5” x 7/8” 254
32750 080 5” x 7/8” 254
32749 100 5” x 7/8” 254
32748 120 5” x 7/8” 254
32763 016 7” x 7/8” 254
32762 024 7” x 7/8” 254
32761 036 7” x 7/8” 254
32760 050 7” x 7/8” 254
32759 060 7” x 7/8” 254
32758 080 7” x 7/8” 254
32757 100 7” x 7/8” 254
32756 120 7” x 7/8” 254
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METAL NON FERROUS
METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

Ideal for

HEAVY GRINDINGGRIT
AVAILABILITY

036

040

050

060

080

X088 CLOTH DISCS

Description Ideal for heavy operations in factories and workshops, to prepare and 
clean nonferrous metals to remove dirt or previously damaged or 
good paint, for treating surfaces and preparing for the application of 
epoxy coats.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Backing Fabric backing "X" weight cotton adhesive resin/resin.

Grit ANSI: 036 to 220.

Coating Open.

Shape

Applications

HEAVY STRIPPING
OPERATION

BEST

BETTER
GOOD

R013 KWIK-GRIP CLOTH DISCS

X088 CLOTH DISCS
A080 / E080 GOLD

DISCS

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

PSA
ADHESIVE

BETTER
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X088 CLOTH DISCS

Available
sizes

Inner
QtyHolesPart # Grit Master

caseKwik-Grip PSA
Pulltab

036 5” 0 - · 50 25032572
040 5” 0 - · 50 25032571
050 5” 0 - · 50 25032570
060 5” 0 - · 50 25032569
080 5” 0 - · 50 25032568
036 6” 0 - · 50 25032602
040 6” 0 - · 50 25032601
050 6” 0 - · 50 25032600
060 6” 0 - · 50 25032599
080 6” 0 - · 50 25032598
036 8” 0 - · 50 25032620
040 8” 0 - · 50 25032619
050 8” 0 - · 50 25032618
060 8” 0 - · 50 25032617
080 8” 0 - · 50 25032616
036 6” 0 · - 50 25032701

036 8” 0 · - 50 25032711
040 8” 0 · - 50 25032710

040 6” 0 · - 50 25032700

Available in Kwik-Grip
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GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY GRINDINGP024

P036

P050

P040

P060

P080

P100

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

P120

R013 KWIK-GRIP CLOTH DISCS

Description For aggressive sanding of non-ferrous metals such as aluminum, 
copper, bronze brass, stainless steel, high-tempered carbon and  Fiber-
glass.

Ideal for heavy stripping and shaping filler.

Maximum performance due to its open structure and anti-clogging  
system.

Resistant and washable.

Backing Heavy polyester-cotton fabric.

Mineral Zirconia Alumina.

Grit FEPA: P024, P036 to P120.

Shape

Coating Open.

Applications
ORBITAL

PNEUMATIC
SANDER

PSA ADHESIVE

Ideal for
METAL NON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

WOOD

Available sizes Inner QtyHolesPart # Grit Master case

Available in Kwik-Grip

DISCS

BEST

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

33734 P080 5” 50 2500

P036 5” 50 25024034 0

P080 6” 50 25033727 0

P036 6” 50 25033725 0
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R013 BODY FILES

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE GRINDING

P036

P040

P050

P060

P080

P100

P120

Ideal for
METAL NON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVE WOODPLASTIC

Backing Heavy polyester-cotton fabric.

Mineral Zirconia Alumina.

Grit FEPA: P024, P036 to P120.

Coating Open.

Shape

BODY FILES

Applications
FILE BOARD PSA ADHESIVE DOESN'T CLOG

Description For aggressive polishing non ferrous metals such as aluminum, 
copper, bronze and brass, stainless steels, and high and tempered 
carbon in the metalworking industry.

Ideal for heavy stripping, shaping filler and fiberglass.

Maximum performance due to its open structure and anti-clogging 
system.

Resistant and washable.

Available in Kwik-Grip

Line Available sizes Master casePart # Grit Inner Qty

30410 R013 2 3/4” x 17 1/2” PSA clothP080 50 250

30411 R013 2 3/4” x 17 1/2” PSA clothP040 50 250

30412 R013 2 3/4” x 17 1/2” PSA clothP036 50 250

30426 R013 2 3/4” x 16 1/2” Kwik-Grip Body FileP120 50 250

30427 R013 2 3/4” x 16 1/2” Kwik-Grip Body FileP100 50 250

30430 R013 2 3/4” x 16 1/2” Kwik-Grip Body FileP080 50 250

30428 R013 2 3/4” x 16 1/2” Kwik-Grip Body FileP060 50 250

30429 R013 2 3/4” x 16 1/2” Kwik-Grip Body FileP050 50 250

30431 R013 2 3/4” x 16 1/2” Kwik-Grip Body FileP040 50 250

30432 R013 2 3/4” x 16 1/2” Kwik-Grip Body FileP036 50 250
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PT87 SHEETS

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY GRINDING036

050

060

080

100

INTERMEDIATE GRINDING120

Description Designed for cleaning and roughing of interior and exterior PVC 
materials and  plastic pipes, used on couplers & elbows, prior to the 
application of  adhesives in plumbing jobs.

Specially designed on a flexible premium cloth for contour sanding.
 
Excellent for dry and rough sanding of metal & wood surfaces. Can 
be used for heavy stock removal and finishing.

Typical applications are heavy burrs or grinding metal irregularities.

Also for applications on wood, metal, plastics and non ferrous 
metals.

Backing Flexible "J" and Medium flexibility "X" weight cotton.

Grit ANSI: 036 to 120.

Mineral Aluminum Oxide.

Coating Closed.

Shape
SHEETS

Applications
MANUAL SANDING 1/2, 1/3 OR 1/4 SHEET POWER SANDERS

Ideal for
METAL NON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

PLASTICWOOD LACQUERS
AND PAINT

Available sizes Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

30212 036 9” x 11” 25025

30213 050 9” x 11” 25025

30214 060 9” x 11” 25025

30215 080 9” x 11” 25025

30216 100 9” x 11” 25025

30217 120 9” x 11” 25025
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DR-601 HIGH PERFORMANCE STRIP & KLEEN

Inner Qty Master casePart # Diameter

76426 4 1/2” 10 100

Description Effectively removes paint, rust and adhesives on metal 
surfaces.

Great durability and Superior performance.

Backing Nylon fiber.

Binder Phenol formaldehyde resin.

Abrasive Black Silicon Carbide.

Grit Extra Coarse, Coarse, Medium.

Ideal for
METAL STAINLESS

STEEL

Shape
DISCS

Applications
USE SAFETY
EQUIPMENT

HEAVY
GRINDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

EXTRA COARSE

COARSE

MEDIUM

ANGLE
GRINDER
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L-92 STRIP & KLEEN

Description Silicon Carbide non woven fiber disc.

Open coat.

Ideal for obtaining quick cleaning of layers of paint and rust.

Ideal for heavy stripping and shaping filler.

Ideal for
METAL NON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

Backing High resistance nylon fiber.

Mineral Silicon Carbide.

Grit Extra Coarse, Coarse, Medium.

Coating Open.

Shape

Available sizes Master caseInner QtyPart # Grit

35811 EXTRA COARSE 2” 6020

35812 EXTRA COARSE 3” 3010

35813 EXTRA COARSE 4” 155

Applications STRAIGHT
GRINDER

DISCSHEAVY
GRINDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

EXTRA COARSE

COARSE

MEDIUM
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PHENOLIC COOLING DISCS

Single packPart # Available sizes

35969 4 1/2" x 7/8" 1

35980 5” x 7/8” 1

35981 7” x 7/8” 1

Description Fiberglass back up pads are recommended for intermediate  
grinding.

Helps reduce temperature by allowing air to flow.

Ideal for sanding and finishing operations with  G-88 and G-18 Resin 
Fiber Discs, with electric or pneumatic sanders.

Shape

Applications

DISCS

USE SAFETY
EQUIPMENT

ANGLE
GRINDER

Ideal for
METAL NON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

19

AUTOMOTIVE
REFINISHING



QUICK CHANGE DISC HOLDERS

SANDING TOOLS

Description Quick Change System with 1", 1 1/2", 2" and 3" disc holder Type III (R).

For use in operations with L-92.

For 1/4” electric and pneumatic sanders.

Part # Available sizes Inner Qty Master case

Part # Single packAvailable sizes

Quick Change / Plastic Flange

Description Plastic or wooden sanding blocks, light and moisture resistant. 

For flat surfaces sanding.

Ideal for use with body files, continues rolls & pre-cut strips.

Ergonomic design allows you to obtain uniform surfaces.

35991 HAND FILE SANDER (GRIPIT)
2 3/4” x 15 3/4” ALUM/WOOD 1

1

35990 STANDARD HAND FILE SANDER (CLAMP)
2 3/4” X 15 3/4” ALUM/WOOD 1 

1

- 2 5/8" x 5" PLASTIC/ FOAM 1

- 2 5/8" x 7 1/2" PLASTIC/ FOAM 1

- 2 5/8" x 15 3/8" PLASTIC/ FOAM 1

Available in Kwik-Grip

Applications
FILE BOARD PLASTIC BLOCK

Applications
ANGLE

GRINDER

35897 1 1/2” 1 10

35902 1” 1 10

35899 3” 1 10

35898 2” 1 10
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FIBER DISCS BACKING PAD

Part # Master caseAvailable sizes

Description Back up pads for vulcanized fiber discs.

Ideal for weld blending.

For use in hard-to-reach and flat areas.

- 5” x 5/8” MED RUBBER KEYLESS 1

- 5” x 5/8” MED RUBBER KEYLESS 1

Applications
ANGLE

GRINDER

21
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E080 KWIK-GRIP DISCS

Available sizes Inner QtyGrit HolesPart # Master case

32699 P036 6” 500 250

32698 P040 6” 500 250

32697 P060 6” 500 250

32696 P080 6” 500 250

32741 P036 66” 50 250

32740 P040 66” 50 250

32739 P060 66” 50 250

32738 P080 66” 50 250

Available in Kwik-Grip

Ideal for

Description Ideal for intermediate primer, sealer and paint finishes.

Use with orbital sanders on, sheet metal, fiberglass, & plastic.

Backing “E” weight paper.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P080 to P800 except P360.

Coating Open.

Shape

Applications

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVE WOOD

STEARATE
LUBRICANT

DOESN'T CLOG

PSA
ADHESIVE

DISCS MANUAL
SANDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

FINISHING

P100

P080

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P500

P600

P800

DISCS

DISCS FOR SURFACE
PREPARATION

BEST

BETTER
GOOD

CC26 CERAMIC DISCS

B080 SPEEDKUT® DISCS
A080 / E080 GOLD

GOOD

DRY SANDING
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A080 GOLD PSA DISCS

Description Pressure Sensitive Adhesive backing, easy to place and remove 
from the backing pad.

Resists heat build-up and loading.

Full resin bonding on quality latex paper.

Benefits Special Stearate coating to minimize loading.

From feather edging to surface preparation to finishing. 

Designed for dry sanding applications.

FANDELI’s A080 Gold line, have become the number one option for sanding bondo, 
primer finishes, basecoat and clearcoat finishes, acrylic lacquers and dry feather 
edging. 

FANDELI’s Gold Product´s coating is excellent for reducing operating costs where 
anti-loading properties are required. From stripping to surface preparation, we offer 
an extensive line of options in paper to deliver the performance required in an 
efficient body shop setting.

Backing “A” weight paper.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P080 to P800 except P360.

Shape

Coating Open.

DISCS

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

FINISHING

P100

P080

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P500

P600

P800

GOOD

Ideal for

Applications

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVE WOOD

STEARATE
LUBRICANT

DOESN'T CLOG

PSA
ADHESIVE

DISCS MANUAL
SANDING

DRY SANDING
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Part #

A080 GOLD PSA DISCS

Available
sizes Holes Master

caseDescription Inner
Qty

32555 A080 GOLD DISC P080 5005” 0 50

32554 A080 GOLD DISC P100 5005” 0 50

32553 A080 GOLD DISC P120 5005” 0 50

32552 A080 GOLD DISC P150 5005” 0 50

32551 A080 GOLD DISC P180 5005” 0 50

32550 A080 GOLD DISC P220 5005” 0 50

32549 A080 GOLD DISC P240 5005” 0 50

32547 A080 GOLD DISC P320 5005” 0 50

32546 A080 GOLD DISC P400 5005” 0 50

32545 A080 GOLD DISC P600 5005” 0 50

32544 A080 GOLD DISC P800 5005” 0 50

32585 A080 GOLD DISC P080 5006” 0 50

32584 A080 GOLD DISC P100 5006” 0 50

32583 A080 GOLD DISC P120 5006” 0 50

32582 A080 GOLD DISC P150 5006” 0 50

32581 A080 GOLD DISC P180 5006” 0 50

32580 A080 GOLD DISC P220 5006” 0 50

32579 A080 GOLD DISC P240 5006” 0 50

32578 A080 GOLD DISC P280 5006” 0 50

32577 A080 GOLD DISC P320 5006” 0 50

32897 A080 GOLD DISC P120 2508” 0 50

32895 A080 GOLD DISC P180 2508” 0 50

32891 A080 GOLD DISC P320 2508” 0 50

32633 A080 GOLD DISC P080 5005” 5 50

32632 A080 GOLD DISC P100 5005” 5 50

32631 A080 GOLD DISC P120 5005” 5 50

32630 A080 GOLD DISC P150 5005” 5 50

32629 A080 GOLD DISC P180 5005” 5 50

32651 A080 GOLD DISC P080 5006” 6 50

32647 A080 GOLD DISC P180 5006” 6 50

32646 A080 GOLD DISC P220 5006” 6 50

32643 A080 GOLD DISC P320 5006” 6 50

32642 A080 GOLD DISC P400 5006” 6 50

32576 A080 GOLD DISC P400 5006” 0 50

32575 A080 GOLD DISC P600 5006” 0 50

32574 A080 GOLD DISC P800 5006” 0 50

Available in Kwik-Grip

GOOD
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A080 PSA DISC ROLLS

Ideal for

Backing “A” weight paper.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P080 to P800 except P360.

Shape

Coating Open.

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVEWOOD

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

FINISHING

P100

P080

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P500

P600

P800

Description Boxes designed for easy disc dispensing and ready to fit in our 
FANDELI two roll dispensers.

PSA backing (Pressure Sensitive Adhesive), resists wrinkling and  
tearing.

With a longer and wider core to prevent harm to edges and  avoid 
curling at the end of the roll.

DISCS

GOOD

Applications

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

STEARATE
LUBRICANT

DOESN'T CLOG

PSA
ADHESIVE

DISCS MANUAL
SANDING

DRY SANDING
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A080 PSA DISC ROLLS

Available sizes Inner QtyDescriptionPart # Master case

32511 A080 GOLD DISC P080 5” 100 100

32510 A080 GOLD DISC P100 5” 100 100

32509 A080 GOLD DISC P120 5” 100 100

32508 A080 GOLD DISC P150 5” 100 100

32507 A080 GOLD DISC P180 5” 100 100

32506 A080 GOLD DISC P220 5” 100 100

32504 A080 GOLD DISC P280 5” 100 100

32503 A080 GOLD DISC P320 5” 100 100

32502 A080 GOLD DISC P400 5” 100 100

32501 A080 GOLD DISC P600 5” 100 100

32523 A080 GOLD DISC P080 6” 100 100

32522 A080 GOLD DISC P100 6” 100 100

32521 A080 GOLD DISC P120 6” 100 100

32520 A080 GOLD DISC P150 6” 100 100

32519 A080 GOLD DISC P180 6” 100 100

32518 A080 GOLD DISC P220 6” 100 100

32517 A080 GOLD DISC P240 6” 100 100

32515 A080 GOLD DISC P320 6” 100 100

32514 A080 GOLD DISC P400 6” 100 100

32513 A080 GOLD DISC P600 6” 100 100

32512 A080 GOLD DISC P800 6” 100100

Available in Kwik-Grip

GOOD
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A080 KWIK-GRIP DISCS
Description Convenient Kwik Grip system for easy attachment and durability.

Resists heat build-up and loading.

Vacuum discs designed with a standard hole pattern for dust-free 
sanding.

Full resin bonding on quality latex paper.

Ideal for

Backing “A” weight paper.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P080 to P800 except P360.

Shape

Coating Open.

DISCS

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVEWOOD

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

P100

P080

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P500

P600

FINISHINGP800

Available in Kwik-Grip

32675 A080 GOLD DISC P080 4005” 0 100

32674 A080 GOLD DISC P100 4005” 0 100

32673 A080 GOLD DISC P120 4005” 0 100

32672 A080 GOLD DISC P150 4005” 0 100

32671 A080 GOLD DISC P180 4005” 0 100

32670 A080 GOLD DISC P220 4005” 0 100

32667 A080 GOLD DISC P320 4005” 0 100

32666 A080 GOLD DISC P400 4005” 0 100

32665 A080 GOLD DISC P600 4005” 0 100

Available
sizes Holes Master

caseDescription Inner
QtyPart #

GOOD

Applications

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

STEARATE
LUBRICANT

DOESN'T CLOG

PSA
ADHESIVE

DISCS MANUAL
SANDING

DRY SANDING
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A080 KWIK-GRIP DISCS

Available in Kwik-Grip

Available
sizes Holes Master

caseDescription Inner
QtyPart #

32693 A080 GOLD DISC P080 4006” 0 100

32717 A080 GOLD DISC P080 4005” 5 100

32716 A080 GOLD DISC P100 4005” 5 100

32715 A080 GOLD DISC P120 4005” 5 100

32714 A080 GOLD DISC P150 4005” 5 100

32713 A080 GOLD DISC P180 4005” 5 100

32712 A080 GOLD DISC P220 4005” 5 100

32709 A080 GOLD DISC P320 4005” 5 100

32708 A080 GOLD DISC P400 4005” 5 100

32707 A080 GOLD DISC P600 4005” 5 100

32735 A080 GOLD DISC P080 4006” 6 100

32732 A080 GOLD DISC P150 4006” 6 100

32731 A080 GOLD DISC P180 4006” 6 100

32730 A080 GOLD DISC P220 4006” 6 100

32729 A080 GOLD DISC P240 4006” 6 100

32727 A080 GOLD DISC P320 4006” 6 100

32726 A080 GOLD DISC P400 4006” 6 100

32691 A080 GOLD DISC P120 4006” 0 100

32690 A080 GOLD DISC P150 4006” 0 100

32689 A080 GOLD DISC P180 4006” 0 100

32688 A080 GOLD DISC P220 4006” 0 100

32687 A080 GOLD DISC P240 4006” 0 100

32685 A080 GOLD DISC P320 4006” 0 100

32684 A080 GOLD DISC P400 4006” 0 100

32683 A080 GOLD DISC P600 4006” 0 100

32682 A080 GOLD DISC P800 4006” 0 100

GOOD
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B080 SPEEDKUT® DISCS
Description Anti-clogging technology with fused Stearate, that provides an 

excellent finish to level the surface contour in automotive repainting 
processes.

High-cutting speed and superior performance.

Dry and semi-dry sanding.

Available size HolesDescription Inner QtyPart #

Available in Kwik-Grip

Master case

34334 6”P080 1000 400
34335 6”P100 1000 400
34336 6”P120 1000 400
34337 6”P150 1000 400
34338 6”P180 1000 400
34339 6”P220 1000 400
34340 6”P240 1000 400
34341 6”P280 1000 400
34342 6”P320 1000 400
34344 6”P400 1000 400
34345 6”P600 1000 400
34346 6”P800 1000 400
34451 6”P080 1006 400
34450 6”P100 1006 400
34449 6”P120 1006 400
34448 6”P150 1006 400
34447 6”P180 1006 400
34446 6”P220 1006 400
34445 6”P240 1006 400
34452 6”P280 1006 400
34444 6”P320 1006 400
34443 6”P400 1006 400
34442 6”P600 1006 400
34441 6 4006”P800 100

NEW
PRODUCT

DISCS

DISCS  MANUAL
SANDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY INTERMEDIATE

GRINDING

HEAVY
GRINDING

P100

P080

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P600

FINISHINGP800

Backing Reinforced paper.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P080 to P800 except P360 and P500.

Shape

Coating Open.

Applications

PSA ADHESIVE DRY SANDINGSTEARATE
LUBRICANT

DOESN'T CLOG

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVEWOOD

ORBITAL PNEUMATIC
SANDER BETTER
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B080 SPEEDKUT® BODY FILES
Description New improved design offers longer life and faster cutting speeds.

Open structure produces finer finishes and maintains a clean cutting  
action.

Sanding work that requires smooth finishes.

Improved fused stearate lubrication prevents clogging.

Reinforced paper backing now more resistant.

No water required, can be used dry increasing productivity.

Can be used in wet and semi-wet conditions without delaminating 
unlike  others.

Offers excellent results on primer, paint, wood, varnish and lacquer.  

Excellent for work on plastic.

Backing Reinforced paper.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P080 to P800 except P360 and P500.

Shape

Coating Open.

Applications

NEW
PRODUCT

BODY FILES

FILE BOARD PSA ADHESIVE

DRY SANDING STEARATE
LUBRICANT

DOESN'T CLOG

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVEWOOD

Inner QtyGrit Size Master casePart #
34370 P080 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250
34371 P100 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250
34372 P120 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250
34373 P150 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250
34374 P180 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250
34375 P220 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250
34376 P240 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250
34377 P320 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250
34378 P400 2 3/4 x 16 1/2” 50 250

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

HEAVY
GRINDING

FINISHING

P100

P080

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P600

P800

Available in Kwik-Grip and in continuous rolls
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LC81 MESH DISCS
Description Designed for sanding materials that due to their high generation of 

dust require a coating system with greater drainage.

Backing Nylon mesh.

Mineral Resin / resin.

Abrasive Semifriable Aluminum Oxide.

Presentation Kwik-Grip.

Grit FEPA: P040 to P3000.

Shape

Coating Closed.

NEW
PRODUCT

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

PLASTICFIBERGLASS

Available size Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

Available in Kwik-Grip

5077000 P080 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

5077001 P100 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

5077002 P120 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

5077003 P180 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

5077004 P220 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

5077005 P240 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

5077006 P320 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

5077007 P400 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

5077008 P600 6” MESH KWIK-GRIP 100

Applications
ORBITAL

PNEUMATIC
SANDER

DISCS 
MANUAL
SANDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

FINISHING

FINISHING

P100

P080

P060

P040

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P360

P500

P600

P800

P1000

P1200

P1500

P2000

P2500

P3000

DISCS
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CC26 CERAMIC DISCS
Description Ceramic mixed with Aluminum Oxide for a sanding of greater 

efficiency and long useful life due to its ceramic grain.

Reinforced paper backing for high demand work.

Available in Kwik-Grip

Available size Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

5077009 P060 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077010 P080 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077011 P100 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077012 P120 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077013 P150 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077014 P180 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077015 P220 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077016 P240 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077017 P280 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077018 P320 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077019 P400 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077020 P500 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

5077021 P600 6” CERAMIC PAPER KWIK-GRIP 100

NEW
PRODUCT

Backing "C" weight paper.

Mineral Resin / resin.

Abrasive Ceramic mixed with Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P040 to P3000.

Shape

Presentation Kwik-Grip.

Coating Closed.

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

FINISHING

P100
P080
P060
P040

P120
P150
P180
P220
P240
P280
P320

P400
P360

P500
P600
P800
P1000
P1200
P1500
P2000
P2500

FINISHINGP3000

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

PLASTICFIBERGLASS

Applications

DISCS
BEST

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

DISCS 
MANUAL
SANDING

DRY SANDING
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PC26 FILM DISCS
Description Offering greater efficiency and a long useful life due to its unique  

Ceramic grain. 

Film backing allows a smooth and flexible sanding, with greater 
edge resistance.

Backing Film.

Mineral Resin / resin.

Abrasive Ceramic mixed with Aluminum Oxide.

Presentation Kwik-Grip.

Grit FEPA: P040 to P3000.

Shape

Coating Closed.

NEW
PRODUCT

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

PLASTICFIBERGLASS

Applications
ORBITAL

PNEUMATIC
SANDER

DISCS 
MANUAL
SANDING

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

FINISHING

FINISHING

P100

P080

P060

P040

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P360

P500

P600

P800

P1000

P1200

P1500

P2000

P2500

P3000

Available in Kwik-Grip

5077022 P060 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077023 P080 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077024 P100 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077025 P120 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077026 P150 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077027 P180 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077028 P220 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077029 P240 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077030 P280 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077031 P320 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077032 P400 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077033 P500 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077034 P600 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077035 P800 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077036 P1000 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077037 P1200 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077038 P1500 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100
5077039 P2000 6” FILM KWIK-GRIP 100

Available size Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

DISCS
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A080 GOLD SHEETS

Description Abrasive Sheets available in 9” x 11”.

Ideal for hand applications and portable sanders.

Ideal for

Backing “A” weight paper.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P080 to P800 except P360.

Shape

Coating Open.

Applications

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVEWOOD

STEARATE
LUBRICANT

DOESN'T CLOGGRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

FINISHING

P100

P080

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P500

P600

P800

30047 A080 GOLD SHEET P080 FANDELI 9” x 11” 50 250

30046 A080 GOLD SHEET P100 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

30045 A080 GOLD SHEET P120 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

30044 A080 GOLD SHEET P150 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

30043 A080 GOLD SHEET P180 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

30042 A080 GOLD SHEET P220 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

30041 A080 GOLD SHEET P240 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

30039 A080 GOLD SHEET P320 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

30038 A080 GOLD SHEET P400 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

30037 A080 GOLD SHEET P600 FANDELI 9” x 11” 100 500

Available
size

Inner
QtyDescription Master

casePart #

MANUAL SANDING 1/2, 1/3 OR 1/4 SHEET POWER SANDERS

SHEETS

DRY SANDING
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B080 SPEEDKUT® SHEETS

Backing Reinforced paper.

Mineral Premium Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P080 to P800 except P360 and P500.

Shape

Coating Open.

Applications

DRY SANDING STEARATE
LUBRICANT

DOESN'T CLOG

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVEWOOD

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

HEAVY
GRINDING

FINISHING

P100

P080

P120

P150

P180

P220

P240

P280

P320

P400

P600

P800

Description Professional sandpaper Speedkut® series.

Provides an excellent results on filler preparation.

High cutting power.

For dry and semi dry sanding.

34235 P080 9” x 11” 50 500

34236 P100 9” x 11” 50 500

34237 P120 9” x 11” 50 500

34238 P150 9” x 11” 50 500

34239 P180 9” x 11” 50 500

34240 P220 9” x 11” 50 500

34241 P240 9” x 11” 50 500

34242 P280 9” x 11” 50 500

34243 P320 9” x 11” 50 500

34244 P400 9” x 11” 50 500

34245 P600 9” x 11” 50 500

34246 P800 9” x 11” 50 500

Available size Inner QtyDescription Master casePart #

MANUAL SANDING 1/2, 1/3 OR 1/4 SHEET POWER SANDERS

SHEETS
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A-99 / C-99 WATERPROOF SHEETS
Description Entire product line of durable and flexible waterproof paper to 

increase productivity.

Premium latex paper backing (plastic polymer impregnated paper) 
which resists water, tearing and wrinkling during sanding.

Superior backing resists breaking and cracking. 

Ideal for

Backing Heavy-duty (“A” weight paper with waterproof anti-slip properties).

Mineral Silicon Carbide.

Grit ANSI: 220 to 600.

Shape

Coating Closed.

Applications

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

AUTOMOTIVE

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

HEAVY
GRINDING

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

080

060

100

120

150

180

220

240

280

320

360

400

500

FINISHING600

30015 060 9” x 11” 50 500

30014 080 9” x 11” 50 500

30013 100 9” x 11” 50 500

30012 120 9” x 11” 50 500

30011 150 9” x 11” 50 500

30010 180 9” x 11” 50 500

30009 220 9” x 11” 50 500

30008 240 9” x 11” 50 500

30007 280 9” x 11” 50 500

30006 320 9” x 11” 50 500

30005 360 9” x 11” 50 500

30004 400 9” x 11” 50 500

30003 500 9” x 11” 50 500

30002 600 9” x 11” 50 500

Available size Inner QtyDescription Master casePart #

MANUAL SANDING 1/2, 1/3 OR 1/4 SHEET POWER SANDERS

SHEETS

NON FERROUS
METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

PLASTIC GLASS

WET SANDING
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NON-WOVEN HAND PADS

Description Ideal for sanding primers and preparation plastic surfaces.

Great flexibility to reach edges or irregular surfaces.

Material Maroon: Nylon fiber.
Gray: Nylon fiber coated with abrasive grains.
White: Polyester fiber.

Mineral Maroon: Aluminum Oxide.
Gray: Silicon Carbide.
White: Non-abrasive product.

Grit Maroon: Fine and Extra Fine.
Gray: Ultra Fine.
White: N/A.

Coating Open.

Applications

Ideal for
METALNON FERROUS

METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

PLASTIC

2035840 MAROON SANDING PAD GENERAL PURPOSE 6“ x 9“ 20

2035841 MAROON SANDING PAD HIGH PERFORMANCE 6“ x 9“ 20

2035842 GRAY SANDING PAD ULTRA FINE 6“ x 9“ 20

2035839 GRAY SANDING PAD HIGH PERFORMANCE 6“ x 9“ 20

2035845 WHITE SANDING PAD MICRO FINE 6“ x 9“ 20

Inner
QtyPart # Description Master

case

Shape
PAD

WOOD

MANUAL SANDING DRY SANDING DOESN'T CLOG WET SANDING

GLASS

FINAL FINISH

INTERMEDIATE
FINISH

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

FINE

EXTRA FINE

ULTRA FINE
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ULTRAFLEXIBLE SANDING SPONGE

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

WOOD

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

INTERMEDIATE
GRINDING

FINISHING

HEAVY
GRINDING

P100

P060

P180

P280

P400

P600

Description Aluminum Oxide flexible detail sanding pad.

Sanding metalwork, clearcoat and blending Paint.

Backing Flexible abrasive sponge.

Mineral Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P060, P100, P180, P280, P400, P600.

Shape

Coating Closed.

Applications

MANUAL SANDING

Available size Inner QtyPart # Description Master case

35454 P400 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 1/4” 40 10

35453 P280 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 1/4” 40 10

35452 P180 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 1/4” 40 10

35451 P1000 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 1/4” 40 10

35450 P060 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 1/4” 40 10

35455 P600 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 1/4” 40 10

METALNON FERROUS
METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn

PLASTIC

SPONGE

WASHABLEDRY SANDING WET SANDING
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Description Foam interface pad for discs.

Kwik-Grip attachement system.

Use it for working over irregular surfaces.

Shape

Applications

Available sizes Master caseDescriptionPart #

35875 FOAM RUB / KWICK GRIP
W /HOLES / APS05H

T1 5” 1

FOAM RUB / KWICK GRIP
W /HOLES / APS06H

35879 T1 4” 1

FOAM RUB / KWICK GRIP
W /HOLES / APS05

35874 T2 5” 1

FOAM RUB / KWICK GRIP
W /HOLES / APS06

35877 T2 6” 1

Available in Kwik-Grip

Available in Kwik-Grip

DISCS

Description Foam backup pad for discs with Kwik-Grip fastener system.

Suitable for use as a hand-pad with PSA discs.

Distributes the sanding pressure and provides a uniform finish.

Shape

Applications

DISCS

DescriptionPart #

35854 5” BACK HAND POLYSTYRENE FOAM PSA

35873 5” BACK HAND POLYSTYRENE FOAM Kwik-Grip

35876 6” BACK HAND POLYSTYRENE FOAM Kwik-Grip

ORBITAL PNEUMATIC
SANDER

DISCS MANUAL
SANDING

INTERFACE SANDING PAD

HAND PAD
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Description Foam interface pad for Surface conditioning operations.

For use in orbital sanders.

Multi-hole and solid back up pads.

Shape

Applications

Available sizesDescriptionPart #

35690 BACK UP DISC / HALF-MOON 5" POLY. KWIK-GRIP/W/O/HOLES

35871 BACK UP DISC / HALF-MOON 6” KWIK-GRIP/W/O/HOLES

Available in Kwik-Grip

DISCS

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

KWIK-GRIP INTERFACE PAD
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Description For sanding and finishing tasks using Kwik-grip backed discs.

For use in 5” and 6 ”pneumatic rotary-orbital machines.

Ideal for use with Kwik-Grip backing discs in surface preparation  
operations.

Useful for use with PSA and Kwik-Grip backing discs for sanding and 
finishing.

Shape

Applications

DISCS

Available sizesDescriptionPart # Single pack

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

KWIK-GRIP / PSA BACK UP PAD

35881 6” KWIK-GRIP / 6 HOLES VACUUM 1BACK UP DISC KWIK-GRIP

35880 5” KWIK-GRIP / 5 HOLES VACUUMBACK UP DISC KWIK-GRIP 1

35870 5” KWIK-GRIP / 0 HOLESBACK UP DISC KWIK-GRIP 1

35861 6” PSA / 6 HOLES VACUUM 1BACK UP DISC PSA

35860 5” PSA / 5 HOLES VACUUMBACK UP DISC PSA 1

35850 5” PSA / 0 HOLESBACK UP DISC PSA 1

PSA
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Description Resists temperatures of up to 266 °F during 60 minutes.

Easily adapts to the surface shape.

Puncture resistance due to its flexibility.

Does not leave residue.

Shape

Backing Crepe paper.

Ideal for

Applications

Available size Master casePart #

12 MM x 50 M / 1/2” 9272832 1

18 MM x 50 M / 3/4” 6472833 1

48 MM x 50 M / 2” 2472843 1

Inner Qty

ROLL

LACQUERS
AND PAINT

PROFESSIONAL MASKING TAPE

MANUAL
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FinishingSolutionsFinishing

03
Solutions



LE88 SUPREME FOAM

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

FINISHINGP800

P1000

P1500

P2000

MICRO FINISHINGP3000

Description Premium microfine grit foam pad.

For sanding clearcoats, enamels, and lacquers.

Excellent finish while reducing polishing operations.

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

Backing Laminated fabric with flexible sponge.

Mineral Premium Micronized Aluminum Oxide.

Grit FEPA: P800, P1000,  P1500, P2000, P3000.

Shape

Coating Open.

Applications

DISCS

Description Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

Available in Kwik-Grip

35200 800 6" x 0   Kwik-Grip Disc 10 20

35201 1000 6" x 0   Kwik-Grip Disc 10 20

35202 1500 6" x 0   Kwik-Grip Disc 10 20

35203 2000 6" x 0   Kwik-Grip Disc 10 20

35204 3000 6" x 0   Kwik-Grip Disc 10 20

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

DISCS 
MANUAL
SANDING

DRY SANDING WET SANDING
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WOOL PAD

FOAM APPLICATOR

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

Description

Applications

The double-sided wool pad removes sanding marks with 
microfine grits.

Description Polishing sponge provides final shine to the surface after 
polishing with a wool pad.

Available size Inner QtyPart # Master case

35670 10.203 mm / 8” 100% WOOL 5

Available in Kwik-Grip

Available size Inner QtyPart # Master case

35672 0.191 mm / 7 1/2” 1 6

ORBITAL
PNEUMATIC

SANDER

Applications
ORBITAL

PNEUMATIC
SANDER
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B-99 PLUS MICROFINE SHEETS

GRIT
AVAILABILITY

MICRO FINISHING

P1000

P1500

P2500

P2000

P2500

Ideal for
LACQUERS
AND PAINT

Description Impoved formula for micro-finishing sanding applications ideally 
used for lacquers, paint correction of metal, plastic, fiberglass, and 
composites.

More flexible, tear resistant, waterproof backing.

Ideal for Surface finishes in ultra-fine grit.

Provides long life and fast cutting capability.

Backing “B” weight yellow waterproof paper.

Mineral Silicon Carbide.

Grit JIS: 1000 to 2500.

Coating Closed.

Applications

MANUAL SANDING 1/2, 1/3 OR 1/4 SHEET POWER SANDERS

Shape
SHEETS

9 ” x 11” SHEETS

Available size Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

30183 B-99 PLUS 1000 GRIT 9” x 11” 50050

30184 B-99 PLUS 1200 GRIT 9” x 11” 50050

30185 B-99 PLUS 1500 GRIT 9” x 11” 50050

30186 B-99 PLUS 2000 GRIT 9” x 11” 50050

30187 B-99 PLUS 2500 GRIT 9” x 11” 50050

1/2 SHEETS

Available size Inner QtyPart # Grit Master case

30101 B-99 PLUS 1000 GRIT 5 1/2” x 9” 25050

30102 B-99 PLUS 1200 GRIT 5 1/2” x 9” 25050

30103 B-99 PLUS 1500 GRIT 5 1/2” x 9” 25050

30104 B-99 PLUS 2000 GRIT 5 1/2” x 9” 25050

30105 B-99 PLUS 2500 GRIT 5 1/2” x 9” 25050

NEW
IMAGE

WET SANDING

NON FERROUS
METAL

Cu
Ni
Zn
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Area Sub-Area Automotive
Reifinish Processes

Operation Grits

PA
IN

T
BO

DY
WO

RK

SU
RF

AC
E P

RE
PA

RA
TIO

N

Cleaning and  degreasing

Cleaning and  degreasing

Cleaning and  degreasing

Cleaning and  degreasing

Paint preparation
Body filler

Putty

P080 – P120

P080 – P180

P180 – P320

P240 – P400

P500 – P600

+ P800

P320 - P1000

P1200 – P2000

P2500 – P3000

Masking process

Primer

Paint finishing
Paint

Transparent coating

Monolayer

Matting

Defects correction

Pre-polishing

Polishing

Finishing

Bilayer / Trilayer

Silver / Golden

Sheet metal repair
Body repair

Paint removal

Sheet metal sanding

FULL REPAIR

STANDARD REPAIR

NEW PART CHANGE
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EVERY GRADE IS PROFESSIONAL GRADE
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FANDELI International Corporation
1812 Brittmoore Rd. Suite 218
Houston, Texas. 77043
Tel. (713) 973 8993 
Fax. (713) 973 8997
(800) 346.9913

customerservice@fandeli.com

www.fandeli.com
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